INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY (IGNOU)
REGIONAL CENTRE, SRINAGAR

PROJECT VIVA OF MAPC DECEMBER 2021 SESSION

DATED OF VIVA: 20-02-2022 (SUNDAY)

NOTE: All the below students are informed to report the IGNOU Regional Centre Srinagar at
10am. You should compulsorily bring along with you the printout of the registration status, Project
Report and IGNOU I-Card with you.

- Name of the Student Name of the Guide Title of the Project
No Code
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176820044

181141898

181140190

176820051

181192973

181160479

181194952

181143616

181155517

186619149

181160827

191449208

186593970

177909158

Azkaa basher

Maisara Hassan

Gazala Mushtaq

Tahira Nabi

Sardar Arif Aziz

Maldayal

Sahiba Shafi Biegh

Khushal Khan

Kulsuma Jan

Shaista Afzal

Raheela Qadir

Ruksana Khallow

Ishrat Nabi

Sakiya jan

Waheeda Abdullah

Dr. Suhail Ahmad

Shahid Majeed Bhat

Shahid Majeed Bhat

Mr. Waseem Qayoom

Kachroo
Dr. Misbah Hassan

Misbah Hassan

Misbah Hassan

Dr. Tabasum Akhtar

Dr. Suhail Ahmad

Bhat

Rufaidah Kirmani

Misbah Hassan

Misbah Hassan

Shahid Majeed Bhat

Misbah Hassan

A study of religious orientation and
psychological distress among cancer
patients of Kashmir
Self Concept and emotional
intelligence among adolescents of
district Anantnag

Personality traits and adjustment
among adolescents of district
anantnag

Impact of conflict on mental health
of Kashmir youth

A study of psychological well being
and science of safety among female
nursing students

Relationship between job anxiety on
the psychological well being of J &
K bank employees

A study self esteem and depression
among orphans and non orphans
children

An Empirical study of diabetes
mellitus in relation to psycho social
factors

Psychological well being and general
health : A study of cancer patients of
kashmir

A study of mental health among
adolescent kashmiri orphan youth

To study the level of adjustment
among 1% year college students in
relation to self efficacy

A study of adjustment problems and
personality characteristics of
adolescent boys from single parent
families

Emotional intelligence and suicidal
ideation among adolescents of
district anantnag

A study of psychological distress and
anxiety among patients suffering

MPCE 16

MPCE 16

MPCE 16

MPCE 16

MPCE 26

MPCE26

MPCE26

MPCE26

MPCEO005

MPCEO016

MPCEO016

MPCE026

MPCEO016

MPCEO016
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191420120

176820574

176821140

176818206

157383847

199294433

166139710

191346167

176823057

181525230

191448972

191409014

177053098

191408836

191408875

191409021

167335850

Mehrukhsar

Bhat Mohmed
Irshad Ul Haq

Parveena Ashraf
Nuzhat Bashir
Sayma Hafeez
Mahmooda Bano

Bisma Jalal

Neelam Bashir

Arshee Jan

Sakeena Ahad

Sumaira Rehman

Nadiya Ajaz

Mehreen Mehraj

Aksa Zaffer

Nisa Zaffar

Insha Mehraj

Abida Bashir

Showkat Ahmad Shafi

Rehana Ali

Dr. Tabassum Mehraj
Dr. Tabasum

Mir Waseem Khaliq
Showket Shafi Bhat

Dr. Mir Zafar Igbal

Mr. Showket Shafi
Bhat

Dr. Mohd Rafiq Dhobi

Mr. Hilal Ahmad

Mr. Mir Waseem

Khaliq

Miss Afrida

Dr. Suhail Ahmad

Miss. Afrida

Miss. Afrida

Miss. Afrida

Asif Majid Tantri

from coronary artery disease

Impact of school environment home
environment and gender on the
mental health of secondary school
students

A Comparative & Correlative study
of aggression and job satisfaction
among private school teachers of
district ganderbal

A Study of self esteem and stress full
life events of university students

A Study of Self Esteem & stressful
life events of University Students

A Study life stress & social support
of working women

To Study the impact of divorce on
the off springs of divorced parents
Contextual & personality factors as
determinants of interest among
adolescent boys and girls of Kashmir
valley

Psycho-  Social problems  of
adolescent girls related to their
family life, educational life and
emotional behavior in Srinagar

A Study of the Academic/
Examination stress among school in
relation to personality traits of
district anantnag

Mental Health and stress of women
during menstruation

A Study of anxiety depression and
quality of life hearing impaired
children

An Empirical study of diabetes
mellitus in relation to psycho social
factors

Perceived social support in relation
to mental adjustment among cancer
patients of Kashmir

A Study of self esteem and stressful
life events of university students

A Study of adjustment problems and
personality characteristics of
adolescent boys from single parent
families

A cross sectional study of mental
health and adjustment of senior
citizens of Kashmir

Relationship between life satisfaction
and marital adjustment among early
and late married couples

MPCE026

MPCE026

MPCEO016

MPCEO016

MPCEO016

MPCEO016

MPCEO016

MPCEO016

MAPCO16

MPCE026

MPCEO016

MPCEO016

MPCE 016

MPCEO016

MPCEO016
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176818173

186639577

186599126

176818166

186605957

196818033

191423061

192698046

181702828

167303172

186617446

176820653

177850594

176820020

186619228

186648275

179658332

157328786

Snober Rehman

Sameena Akhter

Arifa Rasheed

Rubiya Rehman

Nelofer Muneer

Insha Jameel

Syeda Majbeen

Abida Samad

Aarifata Zehra

Rubeena Banu

Arifa Bashir

Danishta Nazir

Rayees ul Hassan

Gazala Gull

Saima Mushtaq

Amreena
hursheed

Shams un Nisa

Aneesa Mashooq

Mr. Mir Waseem
Khaliq
Mir Asif Majeed

Asif Majeed Tantray

Mir Waseem Khaliq

Mir Asif Majeed

Dr. Muzaffar Ahmad
Bhat

Asif Majeed Tantray

Aijaz Ahmad Bhat

Afrida Nazir

Dr. Tabassum Akhter

Misbah Hassan

Dr. Nasir Mohhmad
Bhat
Dr. Nasir Mohhmad
Bhat

Mr. Mir Waseem
Khaliq

Misbah Hassan

Misbah Hassan

Shahid Majeed

Dr. misbah Hassan

Death anxiety and well being among
older people in Kashmir

Relationship between psychological
well being and self esteem among
government teachers of district
baramulla

Relationship between quality of life
and depression working and non-
working women

Emotional and psychological distress
among divorced women

Relationship  between  perceived
stress and mental health among
college students of district baramulla
Academic stress among orphan &
Non-orphan students in tehsil north
Srinagar

The Effect of teachers psychological
well being on their quality of school
work life in uri of district Baramulla
Leadership  qualities and  self
perception of college students in
sopore

A Study on perceived social support
and stress among pregnant women
Comparative study of emotional
intelligence and self esteem among
artists and non- artists
Effect of academic
academic  performance
university students
Divesting effects of child sexual
abuse on mental health in sopore
Sleep deprivation in adolescents and
adults with special reference to
sopore

Separation anxiety and
psychological well being among
adolescents with separated and
non separated parents

Impact of mental health on locus
of control among orphan and non-
orphan adolescents of Kashmir
valley

Role of temperament and social
competence among children

stress on
among

The study of depression and
suicidal ideation among
unemployed youth of Jammu and
Kashmir

Effect of family environment in

MPCEO016

MPCEO016

MPCEO016

MPCEO016

MPCE026

MPCEO016

MPCEO016

MPCEO016

MPCEO016

MPCEO016

MPCE026

MPCEO016

MPCEO016

MPCEO026

MPCE026

MPCEO026

MPCEO16

MPCEO016



50 179669027  Abida Majeed Dr. Tabassum Study of psychological MPCEO016
Mehraj characterlstlc of adolescent at risk

for essential hypertension

industries sgr.




