INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY (IGNOU) REGIONAL CENTRE, SRINAGAR

PROJECT VIVA OF MAPC DECEMBER 2021 SESSION

DATED OF VIVA: 20-02-2022 (SUNDAY)

NOTE: All the below students are informed to report the IGNOU Regional Centre Srinagar at 10am. You should compulsorily bring along with you the printout of the registration status, Project Report and IGNOU I-Card with you.

S.NO	Enrollment No	Name of the Student	Name of the Guide	Title of the Project	Course Code
1	176820044	Azkaa basher	Dr. Suhail Ahmad	A study of religious orientation and psychological distress among cancer patients of Kashmir	MPCE 16
2	181141898	Maisara Hassan	Shahid Majeed Bhat	Self Concept and emotional intelligence among adolescents of district Anantnag	MPCE 16
3	181140190	Gazala Mushtaq	Shahid Majeed Bhat	Personality traits and adjustment among adolescents of district anantnag	MPCE 16
4	176820051	Tahira Nabi	Mr. Waseem Qayoom Kachroo	Impact of conflict on mental health of Kashmir youth	MPCE 16
5	181192973	Sardar Arif Aziz Maldayal	Dr. Misbah Hassan	A study of psychological well being and science of safety among female nursing students	MPCE 26
6	181160479	Sahiba Shafi Biegh	Misbah Hassan	Relationship between job anxiety on the psychological well being of J & K bank employees	MPCE26
7	181194952	Khushal Khan	Misbah Hassan	A study self esteem and depression among orphans and non orphans children	MPCE26
8	181143616	Kulsuma Jan	Dr. Tabasum Akhtar	An Empirical study of diabetes mellitus in relation to psycho social factors	MPCE26
9	181155517	Shaista Afzal	Dr. Suhail Ahmad Bhat	Psychological well being and general health: A study of cancer patients of kashmir	MPCE005
10	186619149	Raheela Qadir	Rufaidah Kirmani	A study of mental health among adolescent kashmiri orphan youth	MPCE016
11	181160827	Ruksana Khallow	Misbah Hassan	To study the level of adjustment among 1 st year college students in relation to self efficacy	MPCE016
12	191449208	Ishrat Nabi	Misbah Hassan	A study of adjustment problems and personality characteristics of adolescent boys from single parent families	MPCE026
13	186593970	Sakiya jan	Shahid Majeed Bhat	Emotional intelligence and suicidal ideation among adolescents of district anantnag	MPCE016
14	177909158	Waheeda Abdullah	Misbah Hassan	A study of psychological distress and anxiety among patients suffering	MPCE016

				from coronary artery disease	
15	191420120	Mehrukhsar	Showkat Ahmad Shafi	Impact of school environment home	MPCE026
				environment and gender on the	
				mental health of secondary school	
16	176820574	Bhat Mohmed	Rehana Ali	students A Comparative & Correlative study	MPCE026
10	170020374	Irshad Ul Haq	Renana 7 III	of aggression and job satisfaction	WII CL020
		•		among private school teachers of	
17	176021140	D 4 1 C	D T 1 M 1 :	district ganderbal	MDCE016
17	176821140	Parveena Ashraf	Dr. Tabassum Mehraj	A Study of self esteem and stress full life events of university students	MPCE016
18	176818206	Nuzhat Bashir	Dr. Tabasum	A Study of Self Esteem & stressful life events of University Students	MPCE016
19	157383847	Sayma Hafeez	Mir Waseem Khaliq	A Study life stress & social support of working women	MPCE016
20	199294433	Mahmooda Bano	Showket Shafi Bhat	To Study the impact of divorce on the off springs of divorced parents	MPCE016
21	166139710	Bisma Jalal	Dr. Mir Zafar Iqbal	Contextual & personality factors as	
				determinants of interest among adolescent boys and girls of Kashmir	
				valley	
22	191346167	Neelam Bashir	Mr. Showket Shafi	Psycho- Social problems of	MPCE016
			Bhat	adolescent girls related to their family life, educational life and	
				emotional behavior in Srinagar	
23	176823057	Arshee Jan	Dr. Mohd Rafiq Dhobi	A Study of the Academic/	MPCE016
				Examination stress among school in	
				relation to personality traits of district anantnag	
				e	
24	181525230	Sakeena Ahad	Mr. Hilal Ahmad	Mental Health and stress of women during menstruation	MAPC016
25	191448972	Sumaira Rehman	Mr. Mir Waseem	A Study of anxiety depression and	MPCE026
			Khaliq	quality of life hearing impaired	
	101400014	37.41	N.C	children) m cFo1.6
26	191409014	Nadiya Ajaz	Miss Afrida	An Empirical study of diabetes mellitus in relation to psycho social	MPCE016
				factors	
27	177053098	Mehreen Mehraj	Dr. Suhail Ahmad	Perceived social support in relation	
				to mental adjustment among cancer patients of Kashmir	
28	191408836	Aksa Zaffer	Miss. Afrida	A Study of self esteem and stressful	MPCE016
29	191408875	Nisa Zaffar	Miss. Afrida	life events of university students A Study of adjustment problems and	MPCE 016
	171100073	THOU EMILLI	1.1100. Tilliuu	personality characteristics of	111 OE 010
				adolescent boys from single parent	
20	101400021	Ingha Mahasi	Miss Afrida	families A gross sectional study of montal	MDCE016
30	191409021	Insha Mehraj	Miss. Afrida	A cross sectional study of mental health and adjustment of senior	MPCE016
				citizens of Kashmir	
31	167335850	Abida Bashir	Asif Majid Tantri	Relationship between life satisfaction	MPCE016
				and marital adjustment among early and late married couples	
				and fate married couples	

32	176818173	Snober Rehman	Mr. Mir Waseem Khaliq	Death anxiety and well being among older people in Kashmir	MPCE016
33	186639577	Sameena Akhter	Mir Asif Majeed	Relationship between psychological well being and self esteem among government teachers of district baramulla	MPCE016
34	186599126	Arifa Rasheed	Asif Majeed Tantray	Relationship between quality of life and depression working and non- working women	MPCE016
35	176818166	Rubiya Rehman	Mir Waseem Khaliq	Emotional and psychological distress among divorced women	MPCE016
36	186605957	Nelofer Muneer	Mir Asif Majeed	Relationship between perceived stress and mental health among college students of district baramulla	MPCE026
37	196818033	Insha Jameel	Dr. Muzaffar Ahmad Bhat	Academic stress among orphan & Non-orphan students in tehsil north Srinagar	MPCE016
38	191423061	Syeda Majbeen	Asif Majeed Tantray	The Effect of teachers psychological well being on their quality of school work life in uri of district Baramulla	MPCE016
39	192698046	Abida Samad	Aijaz Ahmad Bhat	Leadership qualities and self perception of college students in sopore	MPCE016
40	181702828	Aarifata Zehra	Afrida Nazir	A Study on perceived social support and stress among pregnant women	MPCE016
41	167303172	Rubeena Banu	Dr. Tabassum Akhter	Comparative study of emotional intelligence and self esteem among artists and non- artists	MPCE016
42	186617446	Arifa Bashir	Misbah Hassan	Effect of academic stress on academic performance among university students	MPCE026
43	176820653	Danishta Nazir	Dr. Nasir Mohhmad Bhat	Divesting effects of child sexual abuse on mental health in sopore	MPCE016
44	177850594	Rayees ul Hassan	Dr. Nasir Mohhmad Bhat	Sleep deprivation in adolescents and adults with special reference to sopore	MPCE016
45	176820020	Gazala Gull	Mr. Mir Waseem Khaliq	Separation anxiety and psychological well being among adolescents with separated and non separated parents	MPCE026
46	186619228	Saima Mushtaq	Misbah Hassan	Impact of mental health on locus of control among orphan and non- orphan adolescents of Kashmir valley	MPCE026
47	186648275	Amreena hursheed	Misbah Hassan	Role of temperament and social competence among children	MPCE026
48	179658332	Shams un Nisa	Shahid Majeed	The study of depression and suicidal ideation among unemployed youth of Jammu and Kashmir	MPCE016
49	157328786	Aneesa Mashooq	Dr. misbah Hassan	Effect of family environment in	MPCE016

				relation to emotional intelligence among adolescents	
50	179669027	Abida Majeed	Dr. Tabassum Mehraj	A Study of psychological characteristic of adolescent at risk for essential hypertension industries sgr.	MPCE016